
Citizenship Country⁴
Michigan
Grand Total 1

1

Residency State³

Other Christian
Grand Total 1

1

Church Representation

Enrollment Report | First Time in College

Male

Grand Total 100.0%

100.0%

1

1

Gender

International 0

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific I..

Two or More Races

White

Unknown

Grand Total 100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Race¹

Pell Awarded

First Generation 0

0

Other Demographics²

¹Grand Total does not include International students.
²Pell awarded for cohort term.
³Based on permanent address.
⁴International and exchange students only.

Spring 2026
Data	as	of: 2026-01-27	Data



Enrollment Report | All Students

Afghanistan
Argentina
Brazil
Brunei Darussal..
Cambodia
China, People's ..
Colombia
Costa Rica
Dominican Repu..
Ecuador
El Salvador
Eritrea
Ethiopia
Germany
Ghana
Guatemala
Haiti
Honduras
India
Indonesia
Iran, Islamic Rep..
Japan
Korea, Republic ..
Madagascar
Malaysia
Mexico
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Russian Federati..
Rwanda
South Africa
Spain
Tanzania, United..
Thailand
Ukraine
United Kingdom
Unknown
Vietnam
Zimbabwe
Grand Total 94

1
3
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
2
5
1
8
1
1
1
1
10
7
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
9
1
2
6
1
1

Citizenship Country⁴

Baptist
CRC/RCA
Catholic
Christian Reformed
Church of Christ
Episcopal
Lutheran
Methodist
None
Not Declared
Other Christian
Other Non-Christian
Presbyterian
Reformed Church in America
Grand Total 3,267

109
99
33

1,242
631
115
74
130
1
34
232
489
2
76

Church Representation

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific I..
Two or More Races
White
Unknown
Grand Total

1.9%
78.1%
3.9%
0.1%
9.7%
3.4%
2.7%
0.1%

3,173
61

2,479
123
3

309
109
85
4

Race¹

First Time in College
Transfers
Off Campus Enrollment
Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus
Enrollment Count 3,267

3,728
3,812
45,740
109
3,083
3,192
108
22
1

Enrollment Summary

Female
Male
Not Available
Grand Total

0.0%
40.7%
59.3%

3,266
1

1,328
1,937

Gender

Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
Armed Forces Euro..
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Outside the U.S.
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Grand Total 3,267

1
27
1
12
18
2
1
38
11
2
3
11
79
6
3
93
2
17
2
12
3
2
2
1
13
45

2,202
3
13
2
2
6
3
7

153
357
2
2
3
15
1
7
42
26
1
2
9
2

Residency State³

International 94

Pell Awarded

First Generation 544

630

Other Demographics²

¹Grand Total does not include International students.
²Pell awarded for cohort term.
³Based on permanent address.
⁴International and exchange students only.

100.0%

100.0%

Data	as	of: 2026-01-27	Data
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