

Gender	Residency State ³	Citizenship Country ⁴
Male	1 100.0%	Michigan 1
Grand Total	1 100.0%	Grand Total 1
Race¹		
American Indian or Alaska Native	0 0.0%	
Asian	0 0.0%	
Black or African American	0 0.0%	
Hispanic	0 0.0%	
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific I..	0 0.0%	
Two or More Races	0 0.0%	
White	1 100.0%	
Unknown	0 0.0%	
Grand Total	1 100.0%	
International	0	
Other Demographics²		
Pell Awarded	0	
First Generation	0	
Church Representation		
Other Christian	1	
Grand Total	1	

¹Grand Total does not include International students.

²Pell awarded for cohort term.

³Based on permanent address.

⁴International and exchange students only.

Enrollment Summary		Residency State ³		Citizenship Country ⁴	
First Time in College	1	Alaska	2	Afghanistan	1
Transfers	22	Arizona	9	Argentina	1
Off Campus Enrollment	108	Arkansas	2	Brazil	6
Degree Seeking Students	3,192	Armed Forces Euro..	1	Brunei Darussal..	2
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	3,083	California	26	Cambodia	1
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	109	Colorado	42	China, People's ..	9
Credit Hours	45,740	Connecticut	7	Colombia	1
FTE	3,812	District of Columbia	1	Costa Rica	1
FTE without Off Campus	3,728	Florida	15	Dominican Repu..	1
Enrollment Count	3,267	Georgia	3	Ecuador	1
Gender		Hawaii	2	El Salvador	2
Female	1,937	Idaho	2	Eritrea	1
Male	1,328	Illinois	357	Ethiopia	2
Not Available	1	Indiana	153	Germany	1
Grand Total	3,266	Iowa	7	Ghana	2
Race ¹		Kansas	3	Guatemala	1
American Indian or Alaska Native	4	Kentucky	6	Haiti	7
Asian	85	Louisiana	2	Honduras	10
Black or African American	109	Maine	2	India	1
Hispanic	309	Maryland	13	Indonesia	1
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific I..	3	Massachusetts	3	Iran, Islamic Rep..	1
Two or More Races	123	Michigan	2,202	Japan	1
White	2,479	Minnesota	45	Korea, Republic ..	8
Unknown	61	Missouri	13	Madagascar	1
Grand Total	3,173	Montana	1	Malaysia	5
International	94	Nebraska	2	Mexico	2
Other Demographics ²		Nevada	2	Nicaragua	1
Pell Awarded	630	New Hampshire	3	Nigeria	3
First Generation	544	New Jersey	12	Panama	1
Church Representation		New Mexico	2	Peru	2
Baptist	76	New York	17	Philippines	1
CRC/RCA	2	North Carolina	2	Russian Federati..	1
Catholic	489	Ohio	93	Rwanda	1
Christian Reformed	232	Oklahoma	3	South Africa	1
Church of Christ	34	Oregon	6	Spain	1
Episcopal	1	Outside the U.S.	79	Tanzania, United..	1
Lutheran	130	Pennsylvania	11	Thailand	1
Methodist	74	South Carolina	3	Ukraine	3
None	115	South Dakota	2	United Kingdom	2
Not Declared	631	Tennessee	11	Unknown	1
Other Christian	1,242	Texas	38	Vietnam	3
Other Non-Christian	33	Utah	1	Zimbabwe	1
Presbyterian	99	Vermont	2	Grand Total	94
Reformed Church in America	109	Virginia	18		
Grand Total	3,267	Washington	12		
		West Virginia	1		
		Wisconsin	27		
		Wyoming	1		
		Grand Total	3,267		

¹Grand Total does not include International students.

²Pell awarded for cohort term.

³Based on permanent address.

⁴International and exchange students only.